
9:00

9:30
Workshop WS-4

10:15

11:00

Workshop WS-611:30

Demo WS-1
12:15

12:30

13:00-14:30

14:30

15:30 &

16:30

17:00

18:00

18:30

19:30

21:30

HSCI2017 - General program

July 2017 Monday, 10 Tuesday, 11 Wednesday, 12 Thursday, 13 Friday, 14

Registration 

Plenary Lecture 4

Plenary Lecture 7   
 (show)

Oral 
Communications 

Session 7
Plenary Lecture 5 Plenary Lecture 8

Opening Session Coffee-break Coffee-break Coffee-break

Oral 
Communications 

Session 9
Plenary Lecture 1 Oral 

Communications 
Session 3

Oral 
Communications 

Session 6 Parallel 
Workshops

Oral 
Communications 

Session 8 Parallel 
Workshops

Plenary Lecture 2
Poster Session Poster Session Poster Session Closing Session & prize ceremony

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Plenary Lecture 3 Plenary Lecture 6

Tour to Guimarães

Science Fair

Oral 
Communications    

Session 1

Parallel 
Workshops

Oral 
Communications 

 Session 4

Parallel 
Workshops

Coffee-break 
Refreshments

Coffee-break  Coffee-break Poster Session 

Oral 
Communications   

Session 2

Oral 
Communications 

Session 5

Welcome 
Reception

 Jazz session

Conference 
Dinner 

Walking tour 
through Old Town

Visit to 
Planetarium
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