HSCI2017 - General program

July 2017	Monday, 10		Tuesday, 11		Wednesday, 12		Thursday, 13		Friday, 14	
9:00										
9:30	Registration		Plenary Lecture 4		Plenary Lecture 7		Oral Communications	Workshop WS-4		
10:15	Registration		Plenary Lecture 5		(show)		Session 7	Workshop W3-4	Plenary Lecture 8	
11:00	Opening Session		Coffee-break		Coffee-break		Coffee-break			
11:30	Plenary Lecture 1		Oral Communications Session 3	Demo WS-1	Oral Communications Session 6	Parallel Workshops	Oral Communications Session 8	Parallel Workshops	Oral Communications Session 9	Workshop WS-6
12:15 12:30	Plenary Lecture 2		Poster Session		Poster Session	Workshops	Poster Session	Workshops	Closing Session	& prize ceremony
13:00-14:30	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch	
14:30	Plenary Lecture 3		Plenary Lecture 6				Science Fair			
15:30	Oral Communications Session 1		Oral Communications Session 4				&	Coffee-break		
16:30	Coffee-break	Parallel Workshops	Coffee-break	Parallel Workshops	Tour to Guimarães		Poster Session	Refreshments		
17:00	Oral Communications Session 2		Oral Communications Session 5							
18:00								I		
18:30	Welcome Reception		Jazz session							
19:30	Walking tour through Old Town						Conference Dinner			
21:30			Visit to Planetarium							